Senet Diving Cup 2016 A
Pieter van den Hoogenband Swimstadium oo
Eindhoven
donderdag 4 februari 2016 ~ zondag 7 februari 2016

Detailed Results 63.1.0
Boys A 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 80 80 75 75 8,0 23,5 39,95 39,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 70 80 7,0 21,5 34,40 74,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 85 80 80 75 8,0 240 40,80 115,15
401A Inward Dive 1 1.8 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 38,70 153,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 48,40 202,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 70 70 75 7,5 22,0 57,20 259,45
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 1 31 60 65 65 60 70 19,0 58,90 318,35
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 65 70 6,0 65 7,0 20,0 46,00 364,35
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 40 35 30 15 25 9,0 27,00 391,35
5335D Reverse 12 Som 2" Twists 1 30 75 6,0 65 6,5 6,0 19,0 57,00 448,35

2 Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Swiss Diving

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 36,55 36,55
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 60 7,0 7,0 20,5 32,80 69,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 75 75 75 85 22,5 38,25 107,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 31,50 139,10
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 6,0 65 60 7,0 65 19,0 47,50 186,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 70 65 7,0 55 19,5 50,70 237,30
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 1 30 50 50 6,0 55 55 16,0 48,00 285,30
305C Reverse 2'> Somersaults 1 30 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 58,50 343,80
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 31 55 55 6,0 55 5,0 16,5 51,15 394,95
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 2"z Twists 1 29 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 46,40 441,35
3 Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 37,40 37,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 70,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 75 75 75 8,0 22,5 38,25 108,45
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 32,40 140,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 187,05
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 6,0 65 70 8,0 20,0 52,00 239,05
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 1 30 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 39,00 278,05
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 1 31 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 57,35 335,40
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 65 65 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 43,70 379,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 80 7,0 7,0 8,0 22,5 58,50 437,60
4 Dylan Justin Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 70 7,5 8,0 22,5 33,75 33,75
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 36,55 70,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 60 70 75 20,5 32,80 103,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 75 7,0 7,0 21,0 35,70 138,80
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 7,0 70 7,0 7,0 65 21,0 46,20 185,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 80 7,0 75 8,0 22,5 54,00 239,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 54,60 293,60
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 41,40 335,00
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 65 60 55 65 55 18,0 43,20 378,20
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 70 70 65 65 20,0 52,00 430,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Thibaut Borne (1998) -- Swiss Diving

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 7,0 8,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 70 75 70 7,0 85 21,5 36,55 72,25
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 75 80 75 75 9,0 23,0 41,40 113,65
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 70 65 6,0 20,0 30,00 143,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 6,0 55 45 6,0 17,5 38,50 182,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 65 55 65 6,0 18,5 48,10 230,25
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 4,0 6,0 55 50 5,0 15,5 35,65 265,90
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 50,40 316,30
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 366,70
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 65 6,0 60 65 65 19,0 47,50 414,20
6 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Austria
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 65 70 6,0 65 7,0 20,0 36,00 36,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 70,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 60 65 50 18,0 28,80 99,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 131,95
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 7,0 7,0 6,0 20,0 44,00 175,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 50,70 226,65
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 274,65
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 316,05
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 7,0 65 65 7,0 6,0 20,0 48,00 364,05
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 60 55 65 55 18,0 46,80 410,85

7 Abel Ligart (1998) -- National Team Hungary

401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 64,65
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 97,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 35,70 133,15
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 65 6,0 65 19,5 4290 176,05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 65 50 19,5 46,80 222,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 49,40 272,25
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 6,0 60 7,0 6,0 18,5 4255 314,80
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 50 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 355,60
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 46,80 402,40
8 Alex Kostov (1998) -- CSKA Bulgaria
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 75 7,0 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 75 70 75 70 75 22,0 33,00 68,70
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 6,0 65 60 60 75 18,5 38,85 107,55
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 65 6,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 137,55
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 6,0 60 55 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 175,35
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,0 39,10 214,45
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 7,0 65 65 20,0 48,00 262,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 46,80 309,25
305C Reverse 2'> Somersaults 1 3,0 50 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 45,00 354,25
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 50 55 6,0 6,0 16,5 42,90 397,15

9 Omar Gehad Soudan (2000) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 i6 75 70 70 70 70 21,0 33,60 68,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 80 70 75 65 22,0 37,40 105,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 70 70 65 20,5 30,75 136,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 60 7,0 65 20,5 45,10 181,70
105B Forward 2%z Somersaults i 26 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 42,90 224,60
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 35 45 55 40 45 13,0 39,00 263,60
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 43,70 307,30
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 1 31 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 37,20 344,50
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 42,90 387,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 6,0 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 31,45 31,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 30,40 61,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 70 65 70 75 21,5 36,55 98,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 33,00 131,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 65 7,0 7,0 6,0 20,5 45,10 176,50
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 7,0 75 21,0 50,40 226,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 7,0 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 50,70 277,60
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 7,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 43,70 321,30
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 70 65 6,0 70 6,0 19,5 46,80 368,10
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 45 30 20 1,0 05 6,0 1560 383,70
11 Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- RCOP Belarus
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 75 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 7,0 65 21,0 33,60 69,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 65 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 102,45
401A Inward Dive 1 18 70 75 70 7,5 8,0 22,0 39,60 142,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 46,20 188,25
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 55 55 55 65 6,0 17,0 44,20 232,45
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 65 7,0 65 7,0 6,0 20,0 46,00 278,45
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 1 30 45 45 40 40 4,0 12,5 37,50 315,95
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 31 20 15 1,0 15 20 50 1550 331,45
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 65 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 50,00 381,45
12 William Hallam (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 65 75 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 70 7,0 8,0 21,5 34,40 70,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 75 75 70 75 22,0 37,40 107,50
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 32,25 139,75
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 60 65 7,0 65 19,5 4290 182,65
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 65 65 70 19,5 44,85 227,50
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 65 7,0 60 7,0 7,0 20,5 49,20 276,70
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 70 75 7,0 65 7,0 21,0 54,60 331,30
5333D Reverse 12 Som 12 Twists 1 26 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 331,30 1
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 6,0 65 19,5 46,80 378,10

13 Henry Kristiansen (1998) -- Stupklubben SPINN

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 65 6,0 7,0 20,0 34,00 34,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 65 60 7,0 20,0 32,00 66,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 60 65 50 6,0 18,0 30,60 96,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 28,50 125,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 38,50 163,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 46,80 210,40
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 55 5,0 16,5 37,95 248,35
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 55 45 40 50 40 13,5 32,40 280,75
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 42,00 322,75
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 6,0 50 50 50 45 15,0 37,50 360,25
14 Dylan van Irsel (1998) -- PSV #199802177
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 22,75 22,75
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 52,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 60 6,0 65 65 18,5 31,45 83,45
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 55 55 55 55 5,0 16,5 34,65 118,10
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 39,10 157,20
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 45 50 16,0 38,40 195,60
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 1 3,0 40 35 50 40 45 12,5 37,50 233,10
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 7,0 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 276,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 55 55 55 5,0 16,0 41,60 317,90
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 22 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 26,40 344,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
15 Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 55 6,0 65 19,0 32,30 32,30
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 65 6,0 65 50 7,0 19,0 32,30 64,60
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 75 70 60 65 75 21,0 37,80 102,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 131,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 171,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,5 48,10 219,35
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 7,0 65 55 18,0 43,20 262,55
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 1 30 25 20 20 20 20 6,0 18,00 280,55
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 40 45 35 35 40 11,5 26,45 307,00
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 40 50 45 40 13,5 35,10 342,10
16 Alexander Grebenz (2000) -- Austria
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 60 65 65 55 19,0 24,70 24,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 70 70 55 7,0 20,5 30,75 55,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 60 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 28,80 84,25
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 40,80 125,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 161,35
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 55 50 6,0 55 55 16,5 46,20 207,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 45 50 45 55 15,0 39,00 246,55
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 36,80 283,35
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 45 40 50 40 40 12,5 31,25 314,60
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 35 4,0 50 40 40 12,0 25,20 339,80

17 Ulrik Evensen (1999) -- Stupklubben SPINN

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 6,0 7,0 17,5 29,75 29,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 70 70 6,0 65 19,5 31,20 60,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 50 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 89,00
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 60 60 55 18,5 27,75 116,75
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 55 50 45 5,0 15,5 32,55 149,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 6,0 55 55 65 18,0 46,80 196,10
203C Back 1'2 Somersaults 1 20 7,0 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 39,00 235,10
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 40 50 50 40 13,5 28,35 263,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 65 7,0 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 305,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 45 50 55 5,0 15,5 34,10 339,35
18 Martynas Pabalys (1998) -- Lithuania
101A Forward Dive 1 14 60 60 60 6,0 65 18,0 25,20 25,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 25,60 50,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 27,20 78,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 6,0 65 6,0 65 65 19,0 39,90 117,90
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 36,30 154,20
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 45 45 50 45 55 14,0 39,20 193,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 42,90 236,30
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 45 50 45 50 14,5 33,35 269,65
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 33,60 303,25
5142B Forward double somersault with full twist 1 27 40 3,0 40 35 35 11,0 29,70 332,95

19 Guus de Bakker (2000) -- JOOP STOTIJN DSZ #200004407

401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 55 65 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 26,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 31,45 57,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 86,50
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 27,20 113,70
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 50 55 45 15,5 34,10 147,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 7,0 65 6,0 45 18,5 44,40 192,20
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 5,0 17,5 42,00 234,20
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 31,05 265,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 40 35 40 4,0 12,0 25,20 290,45
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 50 45 50 50 15,0 39,00 329,45

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
20 Kiryl Borys (2000) -- Minsk city

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,0 32,30 32,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 61,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 6,0 65 50 18,5 31,45 92,55
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 31,50 124,05
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 55 45 50 40 5,0 14,5 30,45 154,50
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 50 55 4,0 15,5 37,20 191,70
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 55 50 50 4,0 145 33,35 225,05
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 35 40 35 3,0 11,0 23,10 248,15
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 6,0 7,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 290,15
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists 1 23 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 34,50 324,65

21 Valentini Davide (1999) -- Circolo Canottieri Aniene

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 1
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 65 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 29,25 29,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 60 60 55 50 17,0 27,20 56,45
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 99,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 37,80 137,45
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 65 18,0 41,40 178,85
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 22 6,0 60 55 55 55 17,0 37,40 216,25
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 35 40 35 35 40 11,0 26,40 242,65
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 26 40 45 45 40 40 12,5 32,50 275,15
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 1 3,1 45 40 50 50 45 14,0 43,40 318,55

22 Pascal Korterink (2000) -- PSV #200000615

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 60 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 29,25
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 60 6,0 55 17,5 29,75 59,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 90,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 50 55 6,0 50 16,0 27,20 117,40
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 50 55 60 50 16,0 33,60 151,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 70 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 195,40
105C Forward 22 Somersaults i1 24 50 50 55 55 50 15,56 37,20 232,60
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 40 35 35 35 35 10,5 24,15 256,75
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 40 40 35 35 3,0 11,0 23,10 279,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 55 60 50 16,5 36,30 316,15

23 Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn #200002589

103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 17 65 60 60 60 60 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 70 65 60 55 185 27,75 5835
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 55 60 55 50 17,0 27,20 8555
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 50 45 55 50 15,0 2550 111,05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults V2 Twist 1 21 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 142,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 65 70 65 60 19,0 41,80 184,35
105C Forward 2V Somersaults 1 24 35 35 45 35 40 11,0 26,40 210,75
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 50 50 55 6,0 15,5 31,00 241,75
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 45 50 55 50 14,5 30,45 272,20
5223D Back Somersault 1Yz Twists 1 23 20 00 20 10 05 35 805 280,25
24 Gijs Spierenburg (2000) -- De Dolfijn

401B Inward Dive i1 15 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 24,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 54,50
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 78,50
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 55 50 45 50 14,5 24,65 103,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults V2 Twist 1 21 40 30 40 35 35 11,0 23,10 126,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 65 60 65 50 18,0 39,60 165,85
105C Forward 2V Somersaults 1 24 15 30 20 25 05 6,0 14,40 180,25
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 40 40 35 4,0 40 12,0 24,00 204,25
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 35 35 40 35 11,0 23,10 227,35
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 35 25 30 20 20 75 16,50 243,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m

Dive
1

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
405B
107B
205B
305B
5335D

2

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
107B
305B
405B
205B
5154B

3

103C
201B
301B
403B
5233D
107B
205B
305B
405B
5152B

4

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
205C
305C
107B
5152B
405B

5

103B
201B
301B
403B
5132D
405C
305C
107C
205B
5152B

Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Swiss Diving

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 172 Somersaults

Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward 2> Somersaults

Forward 3'2 Somersaults

Back 212 Somersaults

Reverse 22 Somersaults
Reverse 112 Som 2'2 Twists

Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Swiss Diving

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 12 Somersaults

Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist
Forward 3'2 Somersaults

Reverse 212 Somersaults

Inward 2% Somersaults

Back 2'2 Somersaults

Forward 212 Somersaults 2 Twists

Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Swiss Diving

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 12 Somersaults

Back 112 Somersaults 112 Twists
Forward 3'2 Somersaults

Back 212 Somersaults

Reverse 2V2 Somersaults

Inward 2> Somersaults

Forward 212 Somersaults 1 Twist

William Hallam (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1%2 Somersaults

Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist
Back 2'2 Somersaults

Reverse 22 Somersaults
Forward 3'2 Somersaults
Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward 22 Somersaults

Abel Ligart (1998) -- National Team Hungary

Forward 12 Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1%2 Somersaults

Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward 2> Somersaults

Reverse 22 Somersaults
Forward 3'2 Somersaults

Back 212 Somersaults

Forward 212 Somersaults 1 Twist

Height DD J1
3 16 80
3 1,8 80
3 19 80
3 21 70
3 21 75
3 30 75
3 31 40
3 30 65
3 30 55
3 29 75
3 16 75
3 18 65
3 19 75
3 21 70
3 21 75
3 31 70
3 30 35
3 30 65
3 30 60
3 34 65
3 15 70
3 1,8 70
3 19 70
3 21 70
3 24 60
3 31 6,0
3 30 50
3 30 50
3 30 65
3 30 70
3 16 65
3 1,8 70
3 19 70
3 21 65
3 21 80
3 28 65
3 28 65
3 31 55
3 30 60
3 30 55
3 16 70
3 1,8 70
3 19 65
3 21 65
3 21 65
3 27 65
3 28 65
3 28 6,0
3 30 50
3 30 65

J2

8,0
8,0
8,5
7,0
7,0
7,5
4,5
7,0
55
8,5

8,0
7,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
7,5
4,5
7,0
55
6,0

7,0
6,5
7,0
6,5
7,0
55
6,0
5,0
6,0
7,5

6,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
7,0
6,5
7,0
5,0
55
5,0

7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
4,5
6,0

J3

8,0
7,5
7,5
8,0
7,5
6,5
4,0
7,0
6,0
8,0

8,0
6,5
8,0
7,0
7,5
7,0
4,5
6,5
6,0
6,5

6,5
6,5
7,0
6,5
6,5
55
55
4,0
6,0
7,0

6,5
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,5
6,5
6,5
5,0
6,0
5,0

6,5
7,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
4,5
6,0

J4

8,0
8,0
7,5
8,5
8,5
6,5
4,0
7,5
6,5
9,0

7,0
7,0
7,5
7,5
8,0
6,5
3,0
7,0
6,0
6,0

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
55
4,5
7,0
7,5

7,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
4,5
6,0
55

7,0
6,5
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,5
6,5
5,0
6,5

J5

7,5
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,5
7,5
3,5
7,0
55
8,0

8,0
6,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
4,0
6,0
55
6,0

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,5
6,5
55
6,0
4,5
6,0
7,5

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,5
6,0
7,0
55
6,0
55

7,0
6,5
7,0
55
55
55
6,5
55
5,0
55

J6 J7  Total

24,0
24,0
23,5
23,0
22,5
21,5
12,0
21,0
17,0
24,5

23,5
20,0
23,5
21,0
23,0
21,0
12,0
20,0
17,5
18,5

21,0
20,5
21,0
20,5
20,0
17,0
17,0
14,0
18,5
22,0

20,0
21,5
21,0
20,5
22,0
19,0
20,0
15,5
18,0
16,0

21,0
20,5
20,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,5
19,0
14,5
18,5

Points

38,40
43,20
44,65
48,30
47,25
64,50
37,20
63,00
51,00
71,05

37,60
36,00
44,65
44,10
48,30
65,10
36,00
60,00
52,50
62,90

31,50
36,90
39,90
43,05
48,00
52,70
51,00
42,00
55,50
66,00

32,00
38,70
39,90
43,05
46,20
53,20
56,00
48,05
54,00
48,00

33,60
36,90
38,00
39,90
39,90
51,30
54,60
53,20
43,50
55,50

Score Pen

38,40

81,60
126,25
174,55
221,80
286,30
323,50
386,50
437,50
508,55

37,60

73,60
118,25
162,35
210,65
275,75
311,75
371,75
424,25
487,15

31,50

68,40
108,30
151,35
199,35
252,05
303,05
345,05
400,55
466,55

32,00

70,70
110,60
153,65
199,85
253,05
309,05
357,10
411,10
459,10

33,60

70,50
108,50
148,40
188,30
239,60
294,20
347,40
390,90
446,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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Boys A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Omar Gehad Soudan (2000) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club
105B Forward 2%z Somersaults 3 24 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 46,80
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 37,80 84,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 55 65 70 6,0 19,0 36,10 120,70
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 65 75 6,0 7,0 45 19,5 25,35 146,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 42,00 188,05
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 30 30 35 35 35 10,0 28,00 216,05
5152B Forward 2> Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 60 50 45 50 16,0 48,00 264,05
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 60 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 47,60 311,65
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 65 70 70 65 75 20,5 57,40 369,05
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 70 65 75 70 75 21,5 58,056 427,10
7 Alex Kostov (1998) -- CSKA Bulgaria
103C Forward 1Yz Somersaults 3 15 65 60 65 70 7,0 20,0 30,00 30,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 34,85 64,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 65 70 70 70 20,5 36,90 101,75
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 6,0 60 75 65 6,5 19,0 39,90 141,65
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 6,0 65 60 7,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 186,05
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 30 45 45 35 45 125 37,50 223,55
5152B Forward 2> Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 45,00 268,55
305B Reverse 212 Somersaults 3 30 45 50 40 40 25 12,5 37,50 306,05
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 55 60 65 60 7,0 18,5 57,35 363,40
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 65 65 70 70 6,5 20,0 54,00 417,40
8 Thibaut Borne (1998) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 16 65 70 70 65 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 55 55 6,0 65 17,0 30,60 62,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 39,90 102,50
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 39,90 142,40
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 182,30
105B Forward 2%z Somersaults 3 24 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 4560 227,90
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 70 75 60 75 7,0 21,5 47,30 275,20
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 23 55 55 50 65 5,0 16,0 36,80 312,00
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 6,0 55 60 6,0 65 18,0 48,60 360,60
5235D Back 1'%z Somersaults 22 Twists 3 28 55 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 53,20 413,80
9 Dylan Justin Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 70 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 46,20 46,20
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 70 70 65 75 65 20,5 32,80 79,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 116,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 37,056 153,85
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 65 55 70 70 20,5 43,05 196,90
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 245,50
107B Forward 3%z Somersaults 3 3,1 50 45 50 4,0 5,0 145 4495 290,45
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 60 60 55 60 60 18,0 50,40 340,85
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 45 45 40 45 40 13,0 36,40 377,25
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 15 25 10 15 1,0 4,0 12,00 389,25

10 Henry Kristiansen (1998) -- Stupklubben SPINN

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 33,30 62,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 33,25 95,35
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 136,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 70 60 7,0 7,0 20,0 42,00 178,30
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 45 50 55 50 4,0 14,5 40,60 218,90
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 271,40
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 35 35 30 40 35 10,5 29,40 300,80
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 55 6,0 60 55 65 17,5 47,25 348,05
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 35 40 35 3,0 40 11,0 30,80 378,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
11 Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- RCOP Belarus

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 75 75 65 65 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 70 75 65 65 7,0 20,5 36,90 70,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 65 7,0 22,0 41,80 112,30
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 2,1 70 65 65 70 75 20,5 43,05 155,35
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 4410 199,45
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 60 60 55 60 55 17,5 52,50 251,95
405B Inward 22 Somersaults 3 30 20 25 25 25 3,0 75 2250 274,45
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 50 45 45 50 4,0 14,0 43,40 317,85
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 45 35 30 30 30 9,5 28,50 346,35
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 40 40 35 35 3,5 11,0 30,80 377,15
12 Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria
101C Forward Dive 3 14 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 29,40 29,40
201A Back Dive 3 1,9 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 32,30 61,70
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 103,70
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 2,1 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 4,0 17,0 35,70 139,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 60 6,5 7,0 19,0 39,90 179,30
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 30 25 25 40 3,0 8,5 26,35 205,65
405C Inward 212 Somersaults 3 2,7 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 43,20 248,85
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 35 25 45 50 40 12,0 33,60 282,45
205B Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 35 30 25 35 1,0 9,0 27,00 309,45
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 61,50 370,95
13 Kiryl Borys (2000) -- Minsk city
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 70 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 70 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 33,30 65,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 65 65 6,0 65 19,0 36,10 101,40
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 2,1 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 4410 145,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults "2 Twist 3 20 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 172,50
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 50 55 50 55 6,0 16,0 38,40 210,90
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 257,10
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 35 35 30 30 15 9,5 26,60 283,70
405C Inward 212 Somersaults 3 2,7 60 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 51,30 335,00
5134D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 33,75 368,75

14 Uladzislau Sonin (2000) -- GCOR MINSK BELARUS

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 25 30 20 25 3,0 8,0 14,40 48,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 60 65 6,0 5,0 18,5 35,15 83,15
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 65 65 70 7,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 126,20
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 65 70 70 7,0 55 20,5 41,00 167,20
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 15 30 20 15 25 6,0 16,80 184,00
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 60 65 65 50 6,0 18,5 51,80 235,80
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 45 40 40 35 35 11,5 32,20 268,00
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 48,60 316,60
5132D Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 33,60 350,20
15 Nico Schaller (2000) -- Austria
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 1
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 60 70 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 75 70 65 21,5 38,70 71,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 45 55 40 14,0 26,60 98,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 65 70 65 20,0 42,00 140,10
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 42,00 182,10
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 36,45 218,55
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 55 5,0 15,5 43,40 261,95
305C Reverse 2'> Somersaults 3 28 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 46,20 308,15
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 40 45 40 50 35 12,5 37,50 345,65

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
16 Dylan van Irsel (1998) -- PSV #199802177

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 50 60 55 6,0 5,0 16,5 34,65 62,65
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 65 6,0 65 55 18,0 32,40 95,05
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 28,50 123,55
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 50 60 5,0 16,5 33,00 156,55
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 21 40 45 50 55 50 145 30,45 187,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 229,00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 35 40 35 35 25 10,5 31,50 260,50
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 43,40 303,90
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 50 45 50 50 5,0 15,0 40,50 344,40

17 Valentini Davide (1999) -- Circolo Canottieri Aniene

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 6,0 65 65 6,0 18,5 33,30 64,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 65 6,0 55 17,0 32,30 96,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 7,0 55 19,0 39,90 136,70
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 3 20 55 55 6,0 55 40 16,5 33,00 169,70
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 45 45 35 40 4,0 12,5 35,00 204,70
305C Reverse 2'> Somersaults 3 28 6,0 45 55 45 50 15,0 42,00 246,70
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 45 50 50 55 5,0 15,0 40,50 287,20
107C Forward 32 Somersaults 3 28 35 35 35 40 20 10,5 29,40 316,60
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 316,60 1
18 Alexander Grebenz (2000) -- Austria
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 70 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 23,40 53,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 55 55 5,0 16,0 30,40 84,20
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 125,15
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 50 60 55 65 17,0 3570 160,85
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 60 60 65 60 55 18,0 48,60 209,45
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 35 30 30 30 35 9,5 26,60 236,05
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 45 45 40 35 40 12,5 35,00 271,05
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 50 45 45 50 5,0 145 34,80 305,85
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 305,85 1

19 Guus de Bakker (2000) -- JOOP STOTIJN DSZ #200004407

403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 6,0 45 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 34,65
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1.6 60 60 6,0 55 5,0 17,5 28,00 62,65
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 22,50 85,15
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 60 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,5 33,25 118,40
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 60 55 50 16,5 34,65 153,05
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 35 40 50 50 45 13,5 36,45 189,50
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 3,0 35 25 30 25 85 23,80 213,30
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 40 35 4,0 12,5 27,50 240,80
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 35 35 35 3,0 40 10,5 21,00 261,80
5134D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 55 55 60 55 50 16,5 41,25 303,05
20 Gijs Spierenburg (2000) -- De Dolfijn
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 50 30 6,0 20 55 13,5 18,90 18,90
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 60 60 6,0 65 65 18,5 29,60 48,50
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 50 50 6,0 45 155 27,90 76,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 55 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 30,40 106,80
5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 24,00 130,80
405C Inward 2'2> Somersaults 3 27 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 43,20 174,00
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 50 50 40 55 50 15,0 33,00 207,00
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 3 19 45 50 45 50 50 14,5 27,55 234,55
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 55 45 55 45 55 155 31,00 265,55
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 26,25 291,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
21 Lalli Ettore (2000) -- Circolo Canottieri Aniene (withdrew)
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 45 6,0 40 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 60 55 65 6,0 18,0 32,40 58,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 36,10 94,90
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 33,60 128,50
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 60 60 55 60 50 17,5 35,00 163,50
405B Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 30 20 30 30 10 20 7,0 21,00 184,50
107B Forward 3%z Somersaults 3 31 25 30 30 30 40 9,0 27,90 212,40
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 3 28 45 50 45 40 5,0 14,0 39,20 251,60
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 15 20 25 20 05 55 1540 267,00
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 21 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 267,00

22 Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn #200002589

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 55 55 6,0 50 17,0 27,20 27,20
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 40 40 35 45 40 12,0 25,20 52,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 50 50 55 5,0 15,0 27,00 79,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 50 45 50 15,0 28,50 107,90
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 3 20 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 29,00 136,90
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 10 05 15 25 20 45 10,80 147,70
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 10 00 05 20 15 3,0 8,10 155,80
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 30 30 35 20 30 9,0 19,80 175,60
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 45 45 40 45 40 13,0 26,00 201,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 33,60 235,20

23 Ulrik Evensen (1999) -- Stupklubben SPINN (withdrew)

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 40 35 45 45 40 12,5 22,50 50,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 40 50 45 45 13,5 25,65 76,15
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,5 36,75 112,90
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 112,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 112,90
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 112,90
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 112,90
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 112,90
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 112,90
Boys A Platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Artsiom Barouski (1999) -- RCOP Belarus
103B Forward 1% Somersaults i0 16 75 85 85 75 8,0 24,0 38,40 38,40
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 39,00 77,40
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 80 85 85 80 85 250 47,50 124,90
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 10 20 85 85 80 80 75 24,5 49,00 173,90
407C Inward 3'2 Somersaults 10 32 65 75 65 65 65 19,5 62,40 236,30
5253B Back 2'2 Somersaults 172 Twists 10 32 65 65 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 60,80 297,10
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 4,0 55 40 50 55 14,5 47,85 344,95
305C Reverse 2'> Somersaults 75 29 80 90 85 80 90 255 73,95 418,90
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 471,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Lalli Ettore (2000) -- Circolo Canottieri Aniene
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i0 16 75 80 85 75 8,0 23,5 37,60 37,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 70 70 70 7,0 75 21,0 42,00 79,60
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 70 60 75 7,0 85 21,5 40,85 120,45
201C Back Dive 75 17 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 152,75
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 5 21 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 42,00 194,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 65 65 65 60 5,0 19,0 49,40 244,15
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 70 80 65 65 6,0 20,0 48,00 292,15
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 60 60 65 55 55 17,5 47,25 339,40
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 75 28 6,0 65 60 60 55 18,0 50,40 389,80
3 Uladzislau Sonin (2000) -- GCOR MINSK BELARUS
103B Forward 12 Somersaults i0 16 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults i0 20 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 44,00 77,60
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 42,75 120,35
301B Reverse Dive i0 19 75 70 75 70 75 22,0 41,80 162,15
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 4,0 35 40 40 45 12,0 31,20 193,35
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 5 30 35 40 40 35 3,0 11,0 33,00 226,35
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 75 29 65 75 70 70 6,0 20,5 59,45 285,80
107B Forward 3% Somersaults i0 30 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 64,50 350,30
407C Inward 3'2 Somersaults 10 32 4,0 40 45 40 35 12,0 38,40 388,70
4 Pascal Korterink (2000) -- PSV #200000615
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 65 65 7,0 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 75 21 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 70,05
201B Back Dive 75 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 107,85
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 45 50 45 50 50 145 27,55 135,40
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 75 20 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 42,00 177,40
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 37,80 215,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 60 65 60 65 55 18,5 44,40 259,60
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 2,7 60 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 308,20
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 5 23 65 65 55 6,0 55 18,0 41,40 349,60
5 Henry Kristiansen (1998) -- Stupklubben SPINN
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 75 21 55 55 50 55 5,0 16,0 33,60 64,80
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 106,80
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 6,0 60 55 55 50 17,0 30,60 137,40
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 5 23 65 60 45 55 55 17,0 39,10 176,50
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 214,30
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 65 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 53,65 267,95
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3,0 4,0 45 55 50 4,0 13,5 40,50 308,45
405B Inward 2'2 Somersaults 10 2,8 4,0 50 35 40 40 12,0 33,60 342,05
6 Valentini Davide (1999) -- Circolo Canottieri Aniene
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 75 16 65 65 6,0 6,0 75 19,0 30,40 30,40
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 75 21 6,0 60 60 50 55 17,5 36,75 67,15
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 93,55
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 5 21 60 50 45 50 55 15,5 32,55 126,10
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 169,30
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 52,65 221,95
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 266,35
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 50 40 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,0 35,70 302,05
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 75 28 40 45 35 40 35 11,5 32,20 334,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 Omar Gehad Soudan (2000) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i0 16 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 32,00
201B Back Dive i0 18 70 70 75 7,0 7,0 21,0 37,80 69,80
301B Reverse Dive i0 19 6,0 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 35,15 104,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 141,95
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 10 2,7 30 35 25 35 25 9,0 2430 166,25
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 45 55 50 55 5,0 15,5 44,95 211,20
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 4,0 20 30 30 3,0 9,0 28,80 240,00
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 75 29 55 40 45 40 4,0 12,5 36,25 276,25
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 75 28 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 54,60 330,85
8 Guus de Bakker (2000) -- JOOP STOTIJN DSZ #200004407
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 27,75 27,75
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 5 17 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 58,35
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 26,35 84,70
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 5 21 60 50 50 45 45 145 30,45 115,15
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 50 55 50 50 5,0 15,0 25,50 140,65
201B Back Dive 5 16 40 45 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 161,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 5 22 45 40 45 50 4,0 13,0 28,60 190,05
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 45 50 35 40 40 12,5 30,00 220,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 50 50 55 55 4,0 15,5 34,10 254,15
9 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria (withdrew)
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 80 85 9,0 80 90 25,5 40,80 40,80
201B Back Dive 75 18 65 70 7,0 65 6,0 20,0 36,00 76,80
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 80 85 80 85 85 250 47,50 124,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 65 75 75 70 75 22,0 46,20 170,50
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 28 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 61,60 232,10
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 15 20 15 20 25 55 15,95 248,05
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults i0 2,8 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 248,05
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist i0 29 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 248,05
107B Forward 3% Somersaults i0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 248,05
Girls A1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 75 70 75 7,0 21,5 36,55 36,55
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 65 70 65 75 7,0 20,5 36,90 73,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 31,20 104,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 55 55 65 65 18,5 31,45 136,10
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 22 70 60 65 65 8,0 20,0 44,00 180,10
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 75 65 20,0 48,00 228,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75 65 7,0 80 7,0 21,5 55,90 284,00
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 65 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 326,00
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 43,75 369,75
2 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 66,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 70 7,0 65 21,0 3570 101,75
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 134,15
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,0 41,80 175,95
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 226,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 50,70 277,05
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 70 65 6,0 65 7,0 20,0 46,00 323,05
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 43,20 366,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- POLAND

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 75 80 80 8,0 8,0 24,0 36,00 36,00
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 33,15 69,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 70 75 20,0 32,00 101,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 134,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 75 65 65 75 21,0 46,20 180,50
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 227,30
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 65 60 60 65 7,0 19,0 49,40 276,70
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 65 6,0 55 18,0 41,40 318,10
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 55 6,0 7,0 17,5 42,00 360,10
4 Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Vantaa Diving
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 34,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 80 70 75 75 22,0 33,00 67,85
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 65 70 6,0 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 99,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 133,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 65 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 176,05
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 70 70 65 6,0 65 20,0 46,00 222,05
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 268,85
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 70 50 6,0 65 18,5 44,40 313,25
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 46,80 360,05
5 Bak Dominika (1999) -- POLAND
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 30,75
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 35,70 66,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 60 6,0 7,0 18,5 29,60 96,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 55 40 6,0 65 17,5 29,75 125,80
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 65 65 6,0 20,0 44,00 169,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 46,80 216,60
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 70 70 7,0 65 75 21,0 50,40 267,00
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 308,40
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 55 55 65 16,5 39,60 348,00
6 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- RCOP Belarus
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 66,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 33,15 99,20
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 6,0 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 30,60 129,80
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 169,40
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 7,0 65 19,0 45,60 215,00
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 55 50 60 55 65 17,0 44,20 259,20
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 43,70 302,90
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 35 40 50 3,0 25 10,5 27,30 330,20

7 Magnolini Kiki Camilla (2000) -- Circolo Canottieri Aniene

401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 70 65 75 20,5 30,75 30,75
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 6,0 65 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 63,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 65 6,0 50 18,0 28,80 91,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 125,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 50 6,0 55 55 65 17,0 35,70 160,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 50 40 45 14,0 32,20 192,90
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 70 75 20,0 48,00 240,90
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 36,00 276,90
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 45,60 322,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Herculano Morgane (2000) -- Swiss Diving

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 62,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 89,95
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 122,35
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 65 18,0 39,60 161,95
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 65 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 203,95
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 50 50 55 65 16,0 36,80 240,75
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 281,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 321,15
9 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 70 6,0 65 65 19,5 29,25 29,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 70 6,0 65 19,5 31,20 60,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 91,05
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 34,00 125,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 164,65
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 65 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,5 44,40 209,05
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 31,05 240,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 45 50 45 50 145 37,70 277,80
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 6,0 60 65 6,0 7,0 18,5 38,85 316,65

10 Julie Synngve Thorsen (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 75 65 70 7,0 21,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 64,65
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 60 65 70 65 65 19,5 31,20 95,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults i 21 60 60 60 65 65 18,56 38,85 134,70
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 33,60 168,30
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 50 40 50 50 15,0 34,50 202,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 60 55 60 60 17,5 42,00 244,80
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 40 40 35 45 40 12,0 28,80 273,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 313,20

11 Sviatlana Khakhrakova (2000) -- GCOR MINSK BELARUS

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 70 75 55 20,5 32,80 68,50
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 70 70 65 65 20,0 34,00 102,50
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 70 70 6,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 132,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 55 50 55 55 5,0 16,0 33,60 166,10
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 25 35 35 35 10,5 2520 191,30
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 45 55 6,0 16,5 37,95 229,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 50 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 3570 264,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 65 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 306,95

12 Maha Khaled Eissa (1999) -- Heliopolis Sporting Club

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 27,95 27,95
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 29,25 57,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 35,20 92,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 3225 124,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 40,70 165,35
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 212,15
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 212,15 1
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 7,0 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 258,95
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 65 55 65 18,0 43,20 302,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
13 Raziye Rouhbags (2000) -- Aquarijn #200001914

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 60 65 6,0 65 18,5 27,75 27,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 60,90
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 91,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 55 6,0 65 7,0 18,5 31,45 122,75
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 34,65 157,40
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 198,20
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 37,20 235,40
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 45 45 45 55 13,5 31,05 266,45
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 50 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,0 33,60 300,05
14 Larissa Jossi (2000) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 60 6,0 55 17,0 27,20 57,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 85,85
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 115,10
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 34,65 149,75
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 45 50 45 50 145 31,90 181,65
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 34,00 215,65
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 31,50 247,15
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 39,60 286,75
15 Maryia Biazzubik (2000) -- RCOP Belarus
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 29,25 29,25
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 28,90 58,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 86,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 30,60 117,55
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 35 40 45 50 12,5 27,50 145,05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 6,0 65 55 18,5 44,40 189,45
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 38,40 227,85
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 265,80
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 30 30 35 35 3,0 9,5 19,95 285,75
16 Noor Lanen (1999) -- PSV #199903680
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 29,25 29,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 60 65 17,5 29,75 59,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 25,60 84,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 114,35
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 50 45 55 45 50 14,5 30,45 144,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 186,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 45 50 50 5,0 145 37,70 224,50
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 40,25 264,75
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 25 25 30 25 20 75 1575 280,50
17 Juul Bruininks (2000) -- PSV #200000734
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 65 6,0 65 65 19,0 24,70 24,70
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 65 60 7,0 6,0 19,0 28,50 53,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 65 60 55 17,5 28,00 81,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 6,0 50 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 109,25
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 4,0 40 45 40 45 12,5 26,25 135,50
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 65 65 65 19,0 41,80 177,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 33,00 210,30
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 45 45 55 45 55 14,5 29,00 239,30
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 273,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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18 Lina Galaasen Lund (1998) -- Baerum stupeklubb
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 65 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 29,60 60,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 55 65 55 65 18,0 30,60 90,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 60 6,0 55 55 17,0 2550 116,30
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 45 55 45 45 50 140 29,40 145,70
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults i1 24 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 186,50
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 50 45 40 45 65 14,0 33,60 220,10
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 30 35 40 35 3,0 10,0 21,00 241,10
203B Back 1'2 Somersaults 1 23 30 40 40 40 40 12,0 27,60 268,70
19 Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Danish National Team
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 54,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 82,50
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 60 60 65 65 185 27,75 110,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 3,0 40 35 40 25 10,5 23,10 133,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 60 6,0 65 18,0 39,60 172,95
203C Back 1'2 Somersaults i1 20 55 55 50 60 6,0 17,0 34,00 206,95
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 50 50 55 50 150 31,50 238,45
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 40 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 267,25

20 Serina Haldorsen (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 55 55 65 17,0 25,50 25,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 28,90 54,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 45 55 55 6,0 16,0 25,60 80,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 80,00 1
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 60 55 50 6,0 17,0 35,70 115,70
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 34,50 150,20
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 50 55 155 37,20 187,40
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 45 45 40 50 5,0 14,0 33,60 221,00
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 34,10 255,10
21 Annemarijn Bal (1999) -- WVZ Zoetermeer #199902092
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 50 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 56,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 84,05
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 60 60 65 55 65 18,5 27,75 111,80
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 142,40
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 29,70 172,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 37,40 209,50
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 45 40 40 45 45 13,0 24,70 234,20
302B Reverse Somersault 1 1,7 3,0 35 45 35 4,0 11,0 18,70 252,90

22 Silke Kerkhofs (1998) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 50 50 55 55 16,0 24,00 51,20
301A Reverse Dive 1 1,8 45 45 40 50 45 13,5 24,30 75,50
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 25,50 101,00
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 4,0 45 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 130,70
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 35 40 35 35 45 11,0 2530 156,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 189,00
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 4,0 40 40 40 35 12,0 27,60 216,60
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 251,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 16 /93 16:19, maandag 8 februari 2016




Girls A 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
23 Anki Maessen (1999) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 70 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 55 55 45 55 45 15,6 27,90 58,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 27,00 85,50
301A Reverse Dive 1 1.8 25 25 30 35 35 9,0 16,20 101,70
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 25 35 30 3,0 3,0 9,0 1530 117,00
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 153,30
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 33,00 186,30
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 40 40 45 45 13,0 29,90 216,20
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 40 50 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 247,70

24 Sofie Reinders (2000) -- JOOP STOTIJN DSZ #200002664

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 45 55 50 55 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 54,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 40 35 40 45 11,5 19,55 73,95
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 21,75 95,70
5223D Back Somersault 12 Twists 1 23 45 45 50 45 55 14,0 32,20 127,90
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 40 40 45 45 50 13,0 31,20 159,10
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 1 20 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 33,00 192,10
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 40 40 45 40 45 12,5 26,25 218,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 40 40 3,0 4,0 12,0 26,40 244,75

25 Linn Orderud (1999) -- Baerum stupeklubb

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 29,75 29,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 60,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 86,75
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 55 60 65 65 65 19,0 34,20 120,95
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 50 50 45 50 6,0 15,0 31,50 152,45
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 35 30 45 35 10,5 25,20 177,65
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 1 20 20 20 20 2,0 20 6,0 12,00 189,65
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 189,65 1
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 45,60 235,25
26 Michelle Melskens (1998) -- PSV #199806386
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 24,75
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 5,0 5,0 15,0 25,50 50,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 40 40 35 4,0 11,5 18,40 68,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 40 35 35 35 10,5 17,85 86,50
5221D Back Somersault V2 Twist 1 1,7 40 45 50 45 45 13,5 22,95 109,45
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 6,0 50 55 16,0 3520 144,65
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 174,35
203C Back 1*%2 Somersaults 1 20 40 55 50 55 55 16,0 32,00 206,35
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 35 40 40 45 35 11,5 24,15 230,50
27 Lore Beertens (1998) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 40 45 45 40 13,0 22,10 22,10
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 40 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 21,60 43,70
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 55 6,0 55 5,0 16,0 24,00 67,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 20 35 25 30 25 8,0 13,60 81,30
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 23,80 105,10
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 45 50 45 55 14,0 30,80 135,90
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 40 50 50 45 50 14,5 31,90 167,80
